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Divers Compete in Dual Meet
Submitted by Marie Estorge

Athlete School Division Total Points

Girls - Junior Varsity
Kate Seperack ACAL i\
Addison Naton CAMPO WV

Girls - Varsity

Maren Kjell Campo V
Fiona Caufield MVH V
Morgan Matranga Campo V
Carley Roberts Miramonte V
Boys - Varsity

Asher Lichtig Acalanes V

171.25
15255

400.90
388.00
376.35
263.65

424,90

Place

1
2

o =

1

Divers from Campolindo, College Park, Las Lomas, Acalanes and Miramonte (CLAM) hosted a dual dive meet with
San Ramon High School and Monte Vista High School on March 29. Acalanes' Kate Seperack took first place in the

girls' junior varsity competition.

Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com
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